PTVS6-xxxC-TH Series High Current TVS Diodes
Features
■ 6 kA, 8/20 µs surge capability
■ Low clamping voltage under surge
■ Bidirectional TVS
■ Excellent performance over temperature
Applications
■ High power DC bus protection

PTVS6-058C-TH ........................................................................ 6058
PTVS6-076C-TH ........................................................................ 6076
How to Order
  H  T  -  C  670  -  6  SVTP
Series
 PTVS = Power TVS High Current Diode
Peak Current Rating
 6 =  6 kA
Repetitive Standoff Voltage
 058 =  58 V
 076 =  76 V
Suffix
 C =  Bidirectional Device
Package
 T = Through-Hole
Temperature
 H = High Temperature Series
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Users should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
The products described herein and this document are subject to specific legal disclaimers as set forth on the last page of this document, and at www.bourns.com/docs/legal/disclaimer.pdf.
REV. 11/15
Legal Disclaimer Notice
This legal disclaimer applies to purchasers and users of Bourns® products manufactured by or on behalf of Bourns, Inc. and